
USD 403 May 2021 OTIS-BISON

May 3 Monday May 4 Tuesday May 5 Wednesday May 6 Thursday May 7 Friday
 Cereal & String Cheese Pancake on a Stick Biscuits & Gravy Sausage Bkfst Sand. W.G. Muffin

Mandarin Oranges Fruit Cocktail Pears Pineapple Chunks Tropical Fruit
Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice

Pig in a Blanket Turkey & Noodles Turkey & Cheese Sub Cheeseburger Pizza
Oven Fries Mashed Potatoes Chips Pasta Salad Tossed Salad

Broccoli w/Cheese Green Beans Lettuce & Tomato Ranch Fries Cucumber Slices
Pears W.W. Roll Baby Carrots Peaches Rice Krispie Bar
Milk  Grapes Banana Dirt Cake Fruit Cocktail

Milk  Milk  Milk  Milk  

May 10 Monday May 11 Tuesday May 12 Wednesday May 13 Thursday May 14 Friday
Mini Waffles w/Syrup  Pancakes and Sausage Patty W.W. Bagel w/Toppings Long John Cinnamon Bun

Pineapple Tropical Fruit Strawberries  Pears Mandarin Oranges
Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice

Mini Meatball Sub B.B.Q. Chicken Drumstick Beef & Noodles Grilled Chicken Sand. Biscuits & Gravy
Ranch Potato Wedges W.W. Roll Mashed Potatoes Broccoli Florets Sausage Patty

Tossed Salad Baked Beans Peas Baby Carrots Peas
Fresh Strawberries Green Beans Pumpkin Muffin Tropical Fruit Hash Brown Patty

Milk Baby Carrots / Peaches Pineapple Oatmeal Cookie Pears
 Milk  Milk Milk Milk  

May 17 Monday May. 18 Tuesday May 19 Wednesday May 20 Thursday May 21 Friday
Cereal & Yogurt Cup Biscuits & Gravy Coffee Cake French Toast Sticks/Syrup FIRST DAY OF

Apple Pineapple Chunks Peaches Fruit Cocktail SUMMER BREAK!
Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice Milk and Juice  

Pork Rib on a Bun Crispito Chicken Nuggets Corn Dog  
Lettuce & Tomato Tortilla Chips W.W. Roll Green Beans  

Sweet Potato Puffs Refried Beans Corn Tater Tots  
Fruit Cocktail Pears Garden Salad Cupcake

Milk Milk Grapes Oranges and Pineapple  
  Milk  Milk   

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/145145.htm

May 24 Monday May 25 Tuesday May 26 Wednesday May 27 Thursday May 28 Friday

https://www.castletowerschool.com/primary-summer-activities/   

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/145145.htm
https://www.castletowerschool.com/primary-summer-activities/

